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2024 Swingers Ladies Long 9

Swinger Sweeps 1/21/2025 Leaderboard
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27
28
29
30
31
WD
WD

Sunzeri, Susan
Owen, Judy
Park, Sue

Tuft, Gail
LeBlanc, Marie
Kim, Bock

Cha, Won

Lowry, Gloria
Coleman, Sachiko
Poellot, Beverly
Nilsen, Barbara
Shimada, Jean
Apgar, Kathy
Driskell, Sheryl
Rice, Maziebelle
Moore, Debbie
Barber, Gisele
Kiernan, Janis
Anderson, Susan
Doughty, Dianne
Ohtaka, Kitty
Weisend, Barbara
Krattli, Vicki
Wilk, Geri
Mahoney, Janice
Conklin, SusieQ
Lee, Jay

Moss, Julie
Rodriguez, Laura
Mukuno, Joyce
Landry, Gloria
Daughtrey, Sue
Quartaro, Donna

35
35
85
36
37
37
37
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
39
39
39
39
39
40
40
40
41
41
42
43
44
44
46
WD
WD

$8.00
$8.00
$7.00
$7.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

1ST LOW NET
2ND LOW NET
3RD LOW NET
ATH LOW NET
5TH LOW NET
6TH LOW NET
7TH LOW NET
8TH LOW NET


file:///v2tournaments/11318279483556893915?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=41
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498073715799
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498073715803
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498040161336
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498073715797
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498040161337
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498040161341
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498040161328
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498006606892
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498006606887
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498040161331
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498040161355
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498040161353
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498040161335
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498006606890
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498073715802
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498040161348
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498040161345
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498040161354
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498040161339
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498073715791
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498006606889
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498040161356
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498006606891
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498040161340
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498073715808
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498040161330
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498040161338
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498073715801
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498073715792
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498040161334
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498040161329
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498040161332
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498073715796
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Chan, Josephine
Dawn, Nancy
Alvarez, Andrea
Zaccheo, Carol
Flanigan, Diane
Naftzger, Madeline
Bindon, Gwen
Waugh, Charlotte
Juarez, Delma
Chastaine, Selma
Cho, Song

Hales, Cookie
Rozewicz, Sylvia
Amundson, Maxine
Carlson, Karen

Li, Emily

Garcia, Betty
Shaw, Lolivic
Glazer, Alice
Corsello, Carleen
Gallegos, Laurie
Sear, Patricia
Hoek, Anka
James, Peggy
Frey, Judy
Gergurich, Judy
Short, Pam
Jackson, Cynthia
Lamanno, Linda
Smith, Jane
Smith, Pat
Pennington, Kathleen
Chaisson, Diane
Benz, Sherry
Davies-White, Margaret

+10
+10
+11

34
34
34
38
38
39
39
39
40
41
41
41
41
42
43
44
44
44
44
44
44
45
46
46
47
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD

$8.00
$8.00
$7.00
$7.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

1ST LOW NET
2ND LOW NET
3RD LOW NET
ATH LOW NET
5TH LOW NET
6TH LOW NET
7TH LOW NET
8TH LOW NET


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245497973052454
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498073715800
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498073715793
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498073715795
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498073715816
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498040161350
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498040161347
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498073715810
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498073715817
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498006606895
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498006606894
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498040161344
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498073715815
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498073715794
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498073715807
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498073715813
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498073715811
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498073715812
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498040161346
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498040161342
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498040161352
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498040161333
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498006606888
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498073715790
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498073715805
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498073715806
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498006606893
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498040161343
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498040161349
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498040161351
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498073715789
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498073715798
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498073715804
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498073715809
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11324245498073715814
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Total Purse Allocated: $104.00



